



IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

906 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 202 OF 2020  
IN APEAL/1135/2019

SNEHAL SUDHAKAR VISPUTE  
VERSUS  
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

...

WITH  
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 153 OF 2020  
IN APEAL/1116/2019

WITH  
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 203 OF 2020  
IN APEAL/1135/2019

WITH  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1116 OF 2019

WITH  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1135 OF 2019

...

Advocate for Applicant/Appellant in APPLN/202/2020, APPLN/203/2020 & APPEAL/1135/2019 : Mr. R. S. Deshmukh, Senior Counsel a/w Ms.Rakshanda Jaiswal i/b. Mr. Devang Deshmukh

APP for Respondent - State : Mr. N. D. Batule

...

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

DATED : 19<sup>th</sup> JULY, 2024

PER COURT :-

1. Stand over to 25.07.2024.
2. Matter to be treated as 'part heard'.

( ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J. )